Jazz
J
A
Z
Z
-D
I-W
M

TYPE
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 115
Ordering Guide
6 1/2"
[165.1 mm]
3 1/2"
[88.9 mm]
Example » JAZ DI 2T8 WM 4 W UNV
Jazz direct/indirect with continuous perforated shielding for two 32 watt T8 lamps wall mounted four foot fixture finished in baked
white enamel universal voltage electronic ballast less than 10% harmonic distortion.
JAZ DI
MODEL NO. DIRECTION
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
6 = 6 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other, please
enter row length
(eg. 48 = 48 ft)
UNV =
120/277
WM = Wall
Mount
JAZ
MOUNTING ROW LENGTH FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
VOLTAGE
DI = Direct/
Indirect
NUMBER OF
LAMPS
1
2
LAMPS
T8
T5
T5HO
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355